NAME
Nevius, Kevin
Carr, Ted
Nelson, Luke

Higgins, Bret
Wise, Garald
Copenhaver, Baird
Beal, Christopher
Adams, Bryan
Cadle, Neil
Keener, Douglas
Beal, Alan
Nelson, Scot
Beal, Tami
Kuhlke, David
Caine, Lee

Rocketto, Steve
Duda, Gary
Giles, Andrew
Naswadi, George

Luoma, Amanda
Williams, Ryan
Brummond, David
Stubrich, Sasha
Hazlett, Ryan
Kovach, Jake
Magnuson, Bill
Deck, Rachel
Elder, Kendal
Luoma, Tyler
Wells, Rodney
Olsavsky, Justin
Stere, Tristen
McDonald-Boyer, A
Paumier, Kate

2010 KREIDLER MATCH
OHIO STATE OUTDOOR PRONE CHAMPIONSHIP

JUNE 27, 2010 PETRARCA RANGE, CAMP PERRY, OHIO
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1576
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1564
1563
1559
1556
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1518
1496

1590
1583
1564
1510

1589
1588
1579
1576
1569
1546
1580
1561
1506
1500
1477
1469
1425
1277
1225

140 Match Winner/Adult State Champion
119 Silver Medal
100 Bronze Medal/Jr State Champion

93 1st EX
111 1st MA

77 2nd EX

87 3rd EX

69

73

73 1st SS

65

63

60

35

50

94 1st Senior
90 2nd Senior
78
36

102 1st JR
87 2nd JR
92 3rd JR
64
66
45
82 1stIJR
81
30
34 1st SJ
24 2nd SJ
28 3rd SJ
21

5
1



JUNE 26, 2010 PETRARCA RANGE, CAMP PERRY, OHIO

FGV Cougars 1
Hazlett, Ryan
Luoma, Amanda
Magnuson, William
Stubrich, Sasha

2010 ORPA THREE POSITION CHAMPIONSHIP

S§S
EX
MK
SS

Springfield Sharp Shooters

Deck, Rachel
Dutenhaver, Brennan
Dutenhaver, Kiersten
Elder, Kendall

FGV Cougars 2
Gardner, Justin
Luoma, Tyler
Olsavsky, Jordan
Wells, Rodney
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OHIO STATE OUTDOOR
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2010 Ohio State Teams for National 3 Position Championship

Adult State Team
Greg Drown

Garald Wise

Rob Sauers

Dennis Wise

Scot Nelson-- alternate

358
364
355
347

349
290
340
350

299
288
271
288

Junior State Team
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Amanda Luoma

Ryan Hazlett
Bill Magnuson
Sasha Stubrich

1064
1102
1055
1035
4256

1009

868
1006
1035
3918

849
853
750
819
3271

Kendall Elder--alternate

28
28
25
11
92

11
11
32
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Match Winner

Second Match



2010 KREIDLER MATCH
OHIO STATE OUTDOOR PRONE CHAMPIONSHIP
JUNE 27, 2010 PETRARCA RANGE, CAMP PERRY, OHIO

Teams
FGV Cougars 1 JR
Hazlett, Ryan 1569 66
Luoma, Amanda 1589 102
Magnuson, Bill 1580 82
Stubrich, Sasha 1576 64
6314 314 Match Winner
FGV Cougars 2 SJ
Luoma, Tyler 1500 34
Olsavsky, Jordan 1469 28
Stere, Tristen 1425 21
Wells, Rodney 1477 24
5871 107

Prone One Day Regional Camp Perry Certificate Winners
Kevin Nevius

Luke Nelson

Bill Magnuson

Ohio State Junior Prone Teams for 2010 National Prone Team Day--July 27

Team Red Team White
Amanda Luoma Rachel Deck
Bill Magnuson Kendall Elder
Sasha Stubrich Tyler Luoma
Ryan Hazlett Rodney Wells

Rachel Deck -- alternate Justin Olsavsky -- alternate



2010 ORPA THREE POSITION CHAMPIONSHIP
OHIO STATE OUTDOOR

JUNE 26, 2010 PETRARCA RANGE, CAMP PERRY, OHIO

NAME

Drown, Greg
Nelson, Luke
Wise, Garald

Sauers, Rob
Carr, Ted

Wise, Dennis
Nelson, Scot

Luoma, Amanda
Brummond, David
Hazlett, Ryan
Stubrich, Sasha
Dutenhaver, Kiersten

Magnuson, William
Elder, Kendall
Deck, Rachel

Dutenhaver, Brennan
Luoma, Tyler
Gardner, Justin
Wells, Rodney
Olsavsky, Jordan
Stere, Tristen
Paumier, Kate
McDonald-Boyer, A
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Regional Cerificate Winners

Greg Drown
William Magnuson
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Stand Agg
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AGGR
1147
1136
1113

1098
1088
1056

996

1102
1092
1064
1035
1006

1055
1035
1009

868
853
849
819
750
678
478
445

41 Gold/Adult St Chmp
39 Silver/Jr St Chmp
36 Bronze

33
27
25

8

28 1st Jr
25 2nd Jr
28
11
11

25 1stlJ
11
9

1 1stSJ
5 2nd SJ
4 3rd SJ
8 4th SJ
3

3
1
0



